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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 23-101623-ITB 

23-101617-ITB 

Traffic Troopers, Inc. Harold Cox 
 

Ph: 770-896-3459 harold@traffictroopersinc.com N Y N/A 

National Property 
Institute Greg Shealey 

 
Ph: 404-808-4417 gshealey@yahoo.com N N 23-101617-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Brownstone Realty 
Group, LLC Annetta Brown 

 
Ph: 678-668-4053 homesbyannetta@gmail.com N N 23-101617-ITB 

Property Group, LLC Jessica Smith 
 

Ph: 404-409-4667 info@advantagepropertygroup.net N N 23-101617-ITB 

Heritage Circle Realty, 
Inc. 

Lori M. 
Anderson 

 
Ph: 404-216-4714 Lori@heritagecirclerealtyinc.com N Y 23-101617-ITB 

Pink Ladies Traffic 
Control, LLC Jane Salvo 

 
Ph: 404-840-4792 Jiyoungnguyen@gmail.com N N N/A 

Thomas Transportation 
Removal & Storage Shante Thomas 

 
Ph: 478-718-7054 ttrss21@yahoo.com N N N/A 

KLS Workforce 
Solutions Calvin Green 

 
Ph: 404-502-9143 cgreen@klsworkforcesolutions.com N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101623-ITB 
23-101617-ITB  
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Acree Real Estate and 
Investment Willie Acree 

 
Ph: 404-954-2430 Acreerei@gmail.com N N 23-101617-ITB 

Ward Companies, LLC Nicole Mincey 
 

Ph: 678-527-4329 wardcoinfo@gmail.com N N 23-101623-ITB 

Reliable Onsite Services 
/ United Rentals 

Matt 
Linginfelter 

 
Ph: 470-532-9249 mlinginfel@ur.com N N 23-101623-ITB 
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